®
TYPE
FSA-00
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Chrome
Powder

NOTE: 1/2" to 3/4" conduit fitting back holes and end holes available for feed through.
Specify requirements at time of order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-31-T7-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 3.0 lbs.
SL-31-T7-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 7.0 lbs.
SL-31-T8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 3.0 lbs.
SL-31-T8-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 7.0 lbs.
SL-31-T10-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Brick Light	 None	 3.0 lbs.
SL-31-T10-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Brick Light	 None	 7.0 lbs.
SL-31-FL5(7, 9)120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 3.0 lbs.
SL-31-FL5(7, 9)120V-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 7.0 lbs.
BACK BOX/SOCKET/LAMP ONLY
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP
FA-60-T7	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 2 x 15w T7
FA-60-T8	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 2 x 15w T8
FA-60-T10	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Socket	 None
FA-60-FL5120V	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 5w CFL 4100°K
FA-60-FL7120V	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 7w CFL 4100°K
FA-60-FL9120V	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 9w CFL 4100°K
FA-60-T7-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 2 x 15w T7
FA-60-T8-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 2 x 15w T8
FA-60-T10-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Socket	 None
FA-60-FL5120V-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 5w CFL 4100°K
FA-60-FL7120V-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 7w CFL 4100°K
FA-60-FL9120V-BRS	 Cast Brass Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 9w CFL 4100°K